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ISIN: CA17039A1066

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

13.57 CAD

Difference (2] 1.19% (0.16)
General attributes
ISIN CA17039A1066
Symbol CHP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,993 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.50 CAD (9,700)
13.63 CAD (300)
13.45 CAD
13.66 CAD

13.41 CAD

13.41 CAD
13.584168 CAD
378,097
5,136,132.99
1,767

200

16.00
15.00
1a.00 ) }
13.00
12.00

11.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA17039A1066&ID_NOTATION=83872203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efd24b91a2c60c169255c12f728e1a99aa4043a5767da622a202b5d58f9a2491&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f2b7eb88fd9e41f0&time=1721034133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd8e9c6da8fb1729f19f5d7156fd0f897d7152afb42d418706cb5d4520063288&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef09e5a744b8d336e&time=1721034133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a225ab8c1dfe63cd075a49e0d1d98de58b420c90bb393ae2b086d375e693d96&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd7b090e97dba3099&time=1721034133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8ea16f7640cf3546025eab0baa101a5b3587b551df78d24c81734f1e9d002a7&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69cb9ee8967faa23c&time=1721034133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b3e68e5e4cca65c726bdde8d58c4be0e7f1d6a7ab402323ebfc83a6f167e646&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f61546619da8f953f&time=1721034133&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Sy

14.46 CAD (2024/01/24
12.42 CAD (2024/06/20
14.46 CAD
11.79 CAD (2023/10/30

Price 16.00
13.57 CAD
Difference (] 1.19% (0.16)
15.00 l' ' |
General attributes M 7"’ | | |
ISIN CA17039A1066 k | " . ‘
Symbol CHP.UN 14.00 HI 1J
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange w l' ' \
Currency CAD H ' N \}f
Sector Other 13.00 f Hﬂ]
Security type Stock ‘ | H J
Market cap (m) 2,993 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 12.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.50 CAD (9,700) 11.00
Ask (Ask size) 13.63 CAD (300)
Open 13.45 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023
High 13.66 CAD
Low 13.41 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.41 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future
Source: FactSet
VWAP 13.584168 CAD
Volume (pcs) 378,097
Trading volume 5,136,132.99 Price data
Number of trades 1,767 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size 200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) -4.50% +1.42% -8.37% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) -0.64 +0.19 -1.24 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.96 1.13 0.87 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 16.73 19.16 17.70
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 13.57 CAD 5.14
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 9.036 EUR 0.00
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 8.30 EUR 0.00
12
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:18 9.965USD 0.15
Issues 12
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 9.15EUR 0.00
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2024

performance.

13.29 CAD (342,377
12.86 CAD (397,120
13.15 CAD (392,076

)
)
)
13.28 CAD (371,023)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/01/24
(

Number of
trades

1,767

13

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83872203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445635995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381896904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90907259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90907259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217764940
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CHOICE PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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